

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 32 OF 2018

IN

SUIT NO. 471 OF 2016

Maneesh Bawa and Ors. ... Plaintiffs

Versus

Prasad Arvind Sant and Ors. ... Defendants

ALONG WITH

SUIT NO. 391 OF 2014

WITH

SUIT NO. 471 OF 2016

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 767 OF 2016

IN

SUIT NO. 768 OF 2014

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 1514 OF 2016

IN

SUIT NO. 471 OF 2016

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 2279 OF 2016

IN

SUIT NO. 471 OF 2016

WITH

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 436 OF 2017

IN

NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 767 OF 2016

IN
SUIT NO. 471 OF 2016
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 1670 OF 2017
IN
SUIT NO. 471 OF 2016
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 1671 OF 2017
IN
SUIT NO. 471 OF 2016

Mr.V.G.Deshmukh a/w. Mr.Iqbal Shaikh for the Applicant / Defendant No. 8 in Suit No. 471 of 2016.

CORAM : S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.
DATED : 19TH JUNE, 2018

P.C.:

1. Mentioned after the board is discharged. In view thereof, the Plaintiffs are not present.
2. Place the above Notice of Motion for hearing and final disposal on 24th July, 2018.
3. A copy of this Order shall be forthwith forwarded to the Advocate for the Plaintiffs.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)